


 

City of Albuquerque 
Planning Department 

Development & Building Services Division 
DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET (REV 09/2015) 

 
 

Project Title:  Building Permit #:  City Drainage #: 
DRB#:  EPC#:   Work Order#: 
Legal Description: 
City Address: 

 
Engineering Firm:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 

 
Owner:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 

 
Architect:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 

 
Other Contact:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 
 
 
Check all that Apply: 
 
DEPARTMENT: 
   HYDROLOGY/ DRAINAGE 
   TRAFFIC/ TRANSPORTATION 
   MS4/ EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL 
 
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: 
  ENGINEER/ ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION 
 
   CONCEPTUAL  G & D PLAN 
   GRADING PLAN 
   DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN 
   DRAINAGE REPORT  
  CLOMR/LOMR 
 
   TRAFFIC CIRCULATION  LAYOUT (TCL) 
  TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS) 
  EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN (ESC) 
 
  OTHER (SPECIFY)   
 
 
IS THIS A RESUBMITTAL?:    Yes        No  

 
 
CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT: 
   BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL 
   CERTIFICATE  OF OCCUPANCY 
 
   PRELIMINARY  PLAT APPROVAL 
   SITE PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL 
   SITE PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL 
   FINAL PLAT APPROVAL 
   SIA/ RELEASE OF FINANCIAL  GUARANTEE 
   FOUNDATION  PERMIT APPROVAL 
   GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL 
   SO-19 APPROVAL 
   PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL 
   GRADING/ PAD CERTIFICATION 
   WORK ORDER APPROVAL 
   CLOMR/LOMR 
 
   PRE-DESIGN MEETING 
   OTHER (SPECIFY)   

 

DATE SUBMITTED:      By:    
                   
 
COA STAFF: ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL RECEIVED:     
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KEYED NOTES

X

1

0

1" = 30'

3015 60

1. CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CURB AND SWALE @ 0.5%

LONGITUDINAL SLOPE BETWEEN NEW BUILDING AND

EXISTING WALL. SEE DETAIL 7/C-501.

2. CONSTRUCT 6" CONCRETE CURB PER DETAIL 6/C-501.

3. INSTALL ASPHALT PAVEMENT PER. SEE DETAIL 8/C-501.

4. CONSTRUCT CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER PER COA STD.

DWG. 2420, SECTION A-A.

5. PLANTING RETENTION AREA. DEPRESS 6" MINIMUM.

VOLUME PROVIDED FOR FIRST FLUSH = 303 CF.

6. CONSTRUCT RETENTION PONDING AREA. VOLUME

PROVIDED FOR FIRST FLUSH = 1208 CF STORAGE.

Scale: 1" = 30'

GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

1

ENGINEER'S STATEMENT

I, THE ENGINEER OF RECORD CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY VISITED

THE SITE AND THE EXISTING GRADES AND CONTOURS DEPICTED ON THIS

PLAN MATCH WHAT PRESENTLY EXISTS AT THIS LOCATION.

JAMES CRAIG HAGELGANTZ, NMPE #15559

DRAINAGE NARRATIVE

ONSITE DRAINAGE RETENTION

DRAINAGE CALCULATIONS

LOCATION MAP (ZONE ATLAS MAP D-16-Z)

SCALE: NONE

PROJECT

LOCATION

FIRM MAP

SCALE: NONE
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LEGEND

EXISTING FENCE LINE
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EXISTING INDEX CONTOUR

EXISTING INTERIM CONTOUR

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

NEW SPOT ELEVATION

NEW ASPHALT PAVEMENT

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

DIRECTION OF FLOW

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING GATE VALVE

NEW INDEX CONTOUR

NEW INTERIM CONTOUR
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NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK

NEW GRAVEL

NEW BUILDING

EXISTING STORM DRAIN STRUCTURE

NEW SIGN

NEW SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUTS
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POINT TABLE

POINT # ELEVATION NORTHING EASTING DESCRIPTION
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5039.00

5039.15

5039.30

5039.90

5041.00

5041.10

5041.20

5042.50

5042.50

5042.55

5042.60

5043.20

5042.50

5042.50

5042.60

5042.65

5042.42

5042.42

5042.25

5042.20

1518045.27

1518038.85

1517893.70

1517896.92

1517888.67

1517885.46

1517770.99

1517775.41

1517772.84

1517766.30

1517776.75

1517781.33

1517787.92

1517792.34

1517885.74

1517882.53

1517886.65

1517884.24
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1533275.33

1533260.68

1533324.36

1533331.69

1533335.30

1533327.98

1533378.20

1533388.27

1533394.86

1533397.73

1533421.54

1533419.53

1533422.10

1533432.17

1533391.19

1533383.87

1533382.06

1533376.56

1533373.93

PC 2'R

CURB ANGLE

COR PKG

COR PKG

COR PKG

COR PKG

COR PKG

COR PKG

PT

PC 5'R

PT-END CURB

PT TURNAROUND
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5039.20

1517889.01
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1518024.14

1518026.11
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1518093.80

1518094.10

1518096.13

1518103.63
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1533372.29
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1533373.87
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1533392.00
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1533373.17
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PC 28'R
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COR PKG
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COR PKG

COR PKG

PT

PC 2'R

COR CURB

CURB @ WALL

END WALL

CURB @ WALL

PC 2'R

NOTE:

ALL CURB ELEVATIONS ARE FLOWLINE

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

NEW SITE LIGHT
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1533468.11
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1533417.09

1533416.54
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END TURNAROUND

END TURNAROUND

PC TURNAROUND

PT TURNAROUND

END TURNAROUND

END TURNAROUND

PC TURNAROUND
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